BUILD MY MEASUREMENTS INTO THE
ULTIMATE SPECTRUM BICYCLE!
Name E-mail:
Address Credit Card #: Exp. Date:
CVV#:
City State Zip
Telephones: (h) (w) Cell:
Weight in mid summer Shoe Size

Crank arm facing camera at 6:00,
hands on tops.
HOW TO ORDER FROM SPECTRUM CYCLES:
Shop use-
S#: /
Ord. Date:
Rec’d:
KOF:
PHOTOGRAPHIC REFERENCES
Supply photographs of yourself in the following positions on your current bicycle taken at hip level in profile. Please try to keep
your posture, ankle position, arm bend, etc. as they are when you are riding. e.g. don’t drop your heels or lock your arms. Be sure
that you are positioned in the saddle where the saddle wants you, not where your arms or legs want you. Call with questions.
RIDING PREFERENCES
The answers to the following questions
will provide Tom Kellogg with the
information necessary to design a
Spectrum bicycle to fit you perfectly.
Based on your photographic references
and comparative measurements, Tom is
able to specify your new frame’s
geometry to provide maximum comfort
and performance for your riding style.
Don't hesitate to call with questions or
to arrange a personal fitting.
Describe your riding preferences, the
more information the better. Are you a
racer? Short of long distance tourist?
Time trialist? How far do you typically
ride in a day? If you race, do you pedal
through corners or do you coast? What
is your climbing style? What aches and
pains do you associate with cycling, etc.
Measurements of bicycle in supplied photographs:
1. Seat tube length: center of bottom
bracket to top of top tube - A.
2. Top tube length: center of seat
tube to center of head tube - B.
3. Stem length & angle: - C.
4. Seat tube angle if known - D.
5. Saddle position on rails, fore - E.
6. Saddle position on rails, aft - F.
7. Seat post length above seat lug - G.
8. Saddle height - H.
_____
_____
_____
_____
_____
_____
_____
_____
1. Crank arm length.
2. Pedal type - Look, Look, Speedplay, etc.
3. Handlebar type and width - ITM-40, Newton-44, etc.
4. Saddle make and model.
5. Seat post make and model.
6. Brake clearance - Campy, Shim. (long/short), Cantilever, etc.
7. Rear hub spacing - 1 speed, 10 speed, Rohloff, etc.
8. Cassette gearing used most often - 12-21, 11-26, etc.
9. Largest anticipated inner chain ring (34, 39) double / triple.
10. Chain ring gearing - 39-53, 32-39-53, 34-50, etc.
11. Largest tire size (23mm, 28mm, fenders?)
CLEARANCES Current Bicycle My new SPECTRUM
CURRENT BICYCLE MEASUREMENTS
Shop use only:
STACK: ______
SPACE: ______
FRAMESETS All frame sets include frame, fork, King headset and bottle. Standard Forks with Titanium frames
include: Alpha-Q, Edge, Reynolds & Wound-Up.